Commercial worth 
Seed Commercial Worth: US$ 0 ( zero US dollars) 
Additional doc fees:           US$ 2845(One thousand seven hundred fifty-seven US Dollars) 
Freight:             US$ 8000.00 (Eight thousand U. S. Dollars) 
Total for Shipment:           US$ 10845 (Ten thousand eight hundred forty-five US dollars) 

Signature of sender:     Date: